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Nome
PESADELO
PANCADAO

CICLOPE

CIVIL

AC
MEGA SENA
FORASTEIRO
PICA PAU
TROVAO
TALISMA
TORNADO
CAPAZ
FANTASTICO
PANICO
FILHOTE

Anilha
136608
004760
226685
199458
172483
319620
585481
402726
032580
047373
168137
380640
039685
227602
138273

Dono

DIEGO / HAROLDO

TIAO
CHARLIE
VANDEIR
AFRANIO
CLAUDIO
DERVAL
WANDERSON
NILDO
MARILSON
VINICIUS
HONORIO
BRUNO
THIAGO

EUSTAQUIO

Cidade

rFGENMRA - 132 ETAPA - CAMPEONATO 2019/2020 10/11/2019

\ .

SOIGA - MG
10/15 min Pontos
0/168 30
0/126 28
0/123 26
0/112 24
0/111 22
0/111 20
0/110 18
0/108 16
0/105 14
0/101 12
0/100 10
0/95 8
0/93 6
0/85 4
0/81 2
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